Year
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971

Date
30-Sep
2-Oct
19-Sep
20-Sep
Sep-31
30-Sep
24-Sep
25-Sep
19-Sep
20-Sep
22-Sep
23-Sep
8-Oct
26-Sep
27-Sep
26-Oct
27-Oct
8-Oct
16-Oct
17-Oct
18-Oct
13-Oct
14-Oct
5-Nov
6-Nov
1-Nov
26-Oct
27-Oct
4-Nov
23-Oct
24-Oct
18-Oct
19-Oct
14-Oct
15-Oct
9-Oct
3-Oct
5-Oct
6-Oct
30-Sep
1-Oct
7-Nov
6-Sep
7-Sep
8-Sep
10-Sep

Opponent
Brush

Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
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Mayfield vs Brush
Football Record

Us
45
45
36
43
44
10
34
23
16
20
28
6
27
28
34
41
16
29
38
32
16
22
21
27
16
25
13
13
0
10
13
14
7
16

Them
41
13
7
33
29
7
0
0
0
12
14
21
0
7
28
0
15
10
14
9
0
15
7
14
3
0
6
25
35
14
7
7
0
19
11
0
21
0
10
0
24
17
10
21
0
7



Year
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1945
1944
1944
1943
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928

Date
11-Sep
5-Sep
6-Sep
15-Sep
16-Sep
17-Sep
18-Sep
13-Sep
14-Sep
10-Nov
11-Nov
13-Nov
7-Nov
8-Nov
2-Nov
11-Nov
12-Nov
13-Nov
7-Nov
9-Nov
10-Nov
11-Nov
24-Sep
19-Sep
20-Sep
5-Oct
12-Nov
29-Sep
11-Nov
15-Nov
24-Sep
6-Nov
31-Oct
25-Oct
20-Oct
14-Oct
8-Oct
2-Oct
15-Nov
28-Sep
26-Oct
27-Oct
30-Oct
24-Oct
15-Nov
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Opponent
Brush

Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
Brush
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Mayfield vs Brush
Football Record

Us
6
14
12

Them
7
14
7
14
14
14
0
28
20
8
14
6
8
13
48
14
34
24
13
7
19
14
7
0
7
26
54
33
32
0
6
23
0
7
12
13
0
13
35
13
20
32
31
20
57

Mayfield later had to forfeit

Played on a Monday at the end of -

First Brush victory over Mayfield |
(Score Unknown - based on an arti



Year
1927
1926
1925
1924

Totals

Date

Opponent
Brush

Brush
Brush
Brush

=

Total Points Scored

Mayfield vs Brush

Football Record
L T Us Them
(Score Unknown - based on an arti
19 0
(Score Unknown - based on an arti

(Score Unknown - based on an arti

48 2

1149 1253
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the Season

as noted in the PD
icle in the PD on 11/12/1954 & 11.8.1957)
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icle in the PD on 11/12/1954 & 11.8.1957)

icle in the PD on 11/12/1954 & 11.8.1957)
icle in the PD on 11/12/1954 & 11.8.1957)



