Mayfield vs Brush

Football Record

							rooti	bali Ke	CO
<u>Year</u>	<u>Date</u>		Opponent	W	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>Us</u>	<u>Them</u>	
2016	30-Sep	@	Brush	W			45	41	
2015	2-Oct	vs.	Brush	W			45	13	
2014	19-Sep	@	Brush	W			36	7	
2013	20-Sep	VS.	Brush	W			43	33	
2012	Sep-31	vs.	Brush	W			44	29	
2011	30-Sep	@	Brush	W			10	7	
2010	24-Sep	@	Brush	W			34	0	
2009	25-Sep	vs.	Brush	W			23	0	
2008	19-Sep	@	Brush	W			16	0	
2007	20-Sep	vs.	Brush	W			20	12	
2006	20 Sep 22-Sep	v 3.	Brush	W			28	14	
	•			VV					
2005	23-Sep	vs.	Brush		L		6	21	
2004	8-Oct	@	Brush	W			27	0	
2003	26-Sep	VS.	Brush	W			28	7	
2002	27-Sep	@	Brush	W			34	28	
2001	26-Oct	vs.	Brush	W			41	0	
2000	27-Oct	@	Brush	W			16	15	
1999	8-Oct	VS.	Brush	W			29	10	
1998	16-Oct	@	Brush	W			38	14	
1997	17-Oct	vs.	Brush	W			32	9	
1996	18-Oct	@	Brush	W			16	0	
1995	13-Oct			W			22		
		vs.	Brush					15	
1994	14-Oct	@	Brush	W			21	7	
1993	5-Nov	vs.	Brush	W			27	14	
1992	6-Nov	@	Brush	W			16	3	
1991	1-Nov	VS.	Brush	W			25	0	
1990	26-Oct	@	Brush	W			13	6	
1989	27-Oct	VS.	Brush		L		13	25	
1988	4-Nov	@	Brush		L		0	35	
1987	23-Oct	VS.	Brush		L		10	14	
1986	24-Oct	@	Brush	W			13	7	
1985	18-Oct	vs.	Brush	W			14	7	
1984	19-Oct	@	Brush	W			7	0	
	14-Oct			vv			, 16	19	
1983		vs.	Brush		L				
1982	15-Oct	@	Brush		L		9	11	
1981	9-Oct	Vs.	Brush	W			28	0	
1980	3-Oct	@	Brush		L		15	21	
1979	5-Oct	vs.	Brush	W			11	0	
1978	6-Oct	@	Brush		L		7	10	
1977	30-Sep	vs.	Brush	W			7	0	
1976	1-Oct	@	Brush		L		8	24	
1975	7-Nov	vs.	Brush		L		0	17	
1974	6-Sep		Brush		L		6	10	
1973	0-3ер 7-Sep		Brush		L		16	21	
				\ \ / /	L				
1972	8-Sep		Brush	W			14	0	
1971	10-Sep		Brush	W			28	7	

Mayfield vs Brush

Football Record

Year	Date		Opponent	W	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	Us	Them	
1970	11-Sep		Brush		L	_	6	7	<u>-</u>
1969	5-Sep		Brush			Т	14	14	
1968	6-Sep		Brush	W			12	7	
1967	15-Sep		Brush		L		2	14	
1966	16-Sep	@	Brush		L		12	14	
1965	17-Sep	_	Brush		L		0	14	
1964	18-Sep		Brush	W	_		30	0	
1963	13-Sep		Brush		L		6	28	
1962	14-Sep	vs.	Brush		L		6	20	
1961	10-Nov	@	Brush		L		0	8	
1960	11-Nov	@	Brush		L		0	14	
1959	13-Nov	@	Brush		L		0	6	
1958	7-Nov	vs.	Brush	W	_		14	8	
1957	8-Nov	@	Brush	•••	L		6	13	
1956	2-Nov	vs.	Brush		L		0	48	
1955	11-Nov	@	Brush		L		12	14	
1954	12-Nov	vs.	Brush		L		6	34	
1953	13-Nov	vs. @	Brush		L		20	24	
1952	7-Nov	@	Brush		L		12	13	
1951	9-Nov	?	Brush		L		0	7	
1950	10-Nov		Brush				0	, 19	
1930	10-Nov	@ @	Brush	W	L		27	19	
1949	24-Sep	@	Brush	vv	L		0	7	
1947	19-Sep	@					12	0	Mayfield later had to forfait
1946	20-Sep	@	Brush		(L) L		0	7	Mayfield later had to forfeit
1946	5-Oct	w vs.	Brush Brush		L		6	, 26	
1945					L		0	54	Dlayed on a Monday at the and of
1943	12-Nov	@	Brush Brush		L		7	33	Played on a Monday at the end of
1944	29-Sep 11-Nov	@					7	32	
1944	11-NOV 15-Nov	vs. @	Brush Brush	W	L		6	0	
		_		vv					
1943	24-Sep	vs.	Brush		L		0	6	
1942 1941	6-Nov	@	Brush	W	L		14 6	23 0	
	31-Oct	vs.	Brush	VV		Т	7	7	
1940	25-Oct	@	Brush			1			
1939	20-Oct	VS.	Brush		L		6	12	
1938	14-Oct	@	Brush	۱۸/	L		0	13	
1937	8-Oct	VS.	Brush	W			13	0	
1936	2-Oct	@	Brush		L		0	13	
1935	15-Nov	VS.	Brush		L		0	35	
1934	28-Sep	vs.	Brush		L		12	13	
1933	26-Oct	@	Brush		L		0	20	
1932	27-Oct	vs.	Brush		L		6	32	
1931	30-Oct	@	Brush		L		0	31	
1930	24-Oct	vs.	Brush		L		12	20	Ti de la companya de
1929	15-Nov	@	Brush		L		0	57	First Brush victory over Mayfield
1928	?	?	Brush	W					(Score Unknown - based on an arti

Mayfield vs Brush

Football Record

<u>Year</u>	<u>Date</u>		Opponent	W	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>Us</u>	<u>Then</u>	<u>1</u>
1927	?	?	Brush	W					(Score Unknown - based on an arti
1926	?	?	Brush	W			19	0	
1925	?	?	Brush	W					(Score Unknown - based on an arti
1924	?	?	Brush	W					(Score Unknown - based on an arti
Totals				16	/18	2			

Total Points Scored

1149 1253

Mayfield vs Brush Football Record

Mayfield vs Brush Football Record

the Season

Mayfield vs Brush Football Record

icle in the PD on 11/12/1954 & 11.8.1957)

icle in the PD on 11/12/1954 & 11.8.1957) icle in the PD on 11/12/1954 & 11.8.1957)